Sandstone Farm

2022 BHSA/VHSA Associate Jumper Series
Points thru 9/11/2022

Trainer

OLIVIA HUFF

MAGGIE GRIFFITH
AEROHILL FARM

TORI HUTCHESON
CHARLOTTE WILLIAMS
TAMMY STIRLING
ALYSE MCLEOD
JACKLYN MCCLINTIC
MEGAN SMALLWOOD
JOANNE LECLAIR
REBECCA STETTER
BRAD HINTON
CYNTHIA ANDERSON
ELIZABETH BILLINGS
DAPHNE ALCOCK
ALLISON RENZULLI
EMMY LERN

DMITRIY KOKOSHKIN
CAROLYN HENDRICKSON
MARY SCHWENTKER
DANIELLA TEIE
MACKENZIE TOWLER
PETER WALSH
MICHELLE MARQUARDT
RIA CORL

DIANA BIRD

CHLOE DIBLEY

AMY FARMER

Total

29-May
80.0

56.0
94.5

26.0

15.0
14.0

12.0

8.0

2.0

307.5

19-Jun 17-Jul
84.0
420 56.0
31.0 420
260 210
48.0
44.0
31.0
12.0
20.0
16.0
16.0
12.0
11.0
10.0
6.0
0.5
265.0 263.5

11-Sep
83.0
74.0

86.5

12.0

22.0

10.0

13.0

6.5

307.0

Total
163.0
158.0
154.0
94.5
86.5

73.0
59.0
48.0
44.0
31.0
26.0
22.0
22.0
20.0
16.0
16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
12.0
11.0
10.0
8.0
6.5
6.0
2.0
0.5
1,143.0



Sandstone Farm
2022 BHSA/VHSA Associate Jumper Series
Points thru 9/11/2022

Riders 29-May 19-Jun 17-Jul 11-Sep Total
MORGAN KRENS 56.0 42.0 56.0 154.0
MAGGIE GRIFFITH 50.0 52.0 102.0
TAMMY STIRLING 31.0 42.0 73.0
REBECCA STETTER 26.0 22.0 48.0
CHEYENNE WEBB 48.0 48.0
KATIE GRANDELLI 26.0 18.0 44.0
MEGAN SMALLWOOD 44.0 44.0
SAVANAH WHYARD 29.0 12.0 41.0
LAUREN KELLY 36.0 4.0 40.0
MEGAN DEMICHELE 38.0 38.0
JENNY MARTIN 15.0 18.0 33.0
JAMETHIEL RISACHER 10.0 22.0 32.0
MONICA ILTURBIDE 30.0 30.0
LAUREN ERICKSON 26.5 26.5
BRINN MCCLINTIC 26.0 26.0
KINSLEY EL-SHEWIHY 24.0 24.0
BRAD HINTON 22.0 22.0
CYNTHIA ANDERSON 12.0 10.0 22.0
ABY FIORMONTI 22.0 22.0
ABBY PELLIDELE 22.0 22.0
DANIELLA TEIE 22.0 22.0
ELIZABETH BILLINGS 20.0 20.0
ISABELLA RING 18.0 18.0
SARAH BAKER 16.0 16.0
ALLISON RENZULLI 16.0 16.0
LANCE LECLAIR 16.0 16.0
JOANNE LECLAIR 15.0 15.0
ALYSE MCLEOD 3.0 120 15.0
ARIELLE SHEPARD 14.0 14.0
ASTRID HARPER 14.0 14.0
CAROLYN HENDRICKSON 13.0 13.0
DREW SCHWENTKER 12.0 12.0
MACKENZIE TOWLER 11.0 11.0
CLAIRE BEHAN 8.5 8.5
MICHELLE MARQUARDT 8.0 8.0
RIA CORL 6.5 6.5
GIANNA BIRD 6.0 6.0
KIM MARTIN 5.5 5.5
LOGAN NOLAN 4.0 4.0
REAGAN NOLAN 4.0 4.0
AOIBHE COOKE 3.5 3.5
CHLOE DIBLEY 2.0 2.0
PIPER LEE 1.0 1.0
PAYTON FARMER 0.5 0.5

Total 307.5 265.0 263.5 307.0 1,143.0



Sandstone Farm
2022 BHSA/VHSA Associate Jumper Series
Points thru 9/11/2022

Divisons 29-May 19-Jun 17-Jul 11-Sep Total
Child/Adult Jumper 26.0 10.0 36.0
MISSY CLARE 16.0 16.0
CLIFFORD DU MOULIN 10.0 10.0
NEVERTHELESS 10.0 10.0
Low Jumper 36.0 19.0 69.0 124.0
SHARK BAIT 26.0 26.0
ELLA 8.0 12.0 20.0
CAPTIVATE 20.0 20.0
ARKO 16.0 16.0
TASTE THE RAINBOW 3.0 6.0 9.0
INNCEPTION VT 8.5 8.5
FARREN 8.0 8.0

A LITTLE RISKY 7.0 7.0
SERENE NORTHERN SHOSHONI 5.0 5.0
ROSE 3.0 3.0
BALI 1.5 1.5
Novice Child/ Adult Jumper 2'3" - 2'6" 56.0 48.0 52.0 54.0 210.0
TASTE THE RAINBOW 26.0 6.0 32.0
SIREN SONG 30.0 30.0
LYNDEN'S GOLDEN OPPORTUNITY 26.0 26.0
Inception VT 24.0 24.0
BRAIDED GOLD SCARLET SUNRISE 22.0 22.0
AGRIPIN RUDY 22.0 22.0
Angel of Chaos 22.0 22.0
SERENE NORTHERN STAR 16.0 16.0
MACHO MAN D 8.0 8.0
PENNY 6.0 6.0
BALI 2.0 2.0
Novice Jumper 65.0 42.0 69.0 52.0 228.0
SKYE WALKER 30.0 30.0 60.0
Peace Envoy 8.0 26.0 34.0
DANCING IN THE RAIN 18.0 18.0
FARREN 14.0 14.0
TANGELO 14.0 14.0
LAND CRUISER 14.0 14.0
GALWAY BREEZE 12.0 12.0
JASM 12.0 12.0
SERENE NORTHERN SHOSHONI 10.0 10.0
PANDA 10.0 10.0
ALSTERONE 9.0 9.0
CASH MONEY 9.0 9.0

A LITTLE RISKY 6.0 6.0

ELLA 6.0 6.0



Divisons

Puddle Jumper 2'
DOWN EAST
AGAINST THE ODDS
MOONKAT
SIREN SONG
HIGH RANKING
MATADOR
QUEENIE
KILRONAN'S TRINITY

MIRACULOUS LADYBUG

Inception VT
PUNK N SPICE
Angel of Chaos
PIPPIN

FINLEY

MERRY LEGS LADY OPHELIA

NO MANS LAND
TIZ A FACTOR

Sandstone Farm

2022 BHSA/VHSA Associate Jumper Series

Points thru 9/11/2022

29-May
70.5
30.0

14.0

12.5

4.0
4.0

3.0

SERENE NORTHERN STAR

REVA

FIJI

HONEY BEAR
Schooling Jumper

GENERAL

NEVERTHELESS

ELLA

Thorouhbred Jumper 2'6"-2'9"

DOWN EAST
Peace Envoy
SHARK BAIT
BELLASTAR
SKYE WALKER
BUDDHA KAI
JASM
CLIFFORD DU MOULIN
GENERAL
GENERAL FROSTY
Total

2.0
1.0

48.0
30.0

18.0

32.0
26.0

6.0

307.5

19-Jun 17-Jul 11-Sep
60.0 70.5 70.0
20.0
26.0 18.0
30.0
22.0
22.0
3.0 120
14.0
10.0
6.5
6.0
5.5
3.0
2.0
0.5
20.0
20.0
50.0 62.0 62.0
220 26.0
140 26.0
22.0
16.0
1.0 12.0
11.0
10.0
10.0
4.0
265.0 263.5 307.0

Total
271.0
50.0
44.0
30.0
22.0
22.0
15.0
14.0
14.0
12.5
10.0
6.5
6.0
5.5
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
0.5
68.0
30.0
20.0
18.0
206.0
74.0
40.0
22.0
16.0
13.0
11.0
10.0
10.0
6.0
4.0
1,143.0



